
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
127 
135 
116 
155 
166 
133 
117 
143 
110 
148 
113 
180 
177 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Mitansh Jain  
Emilien Boul 
Francesco liginoli 
Aaryan Singh 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Atiqa Mir 
Ava Lawrence 
Austin Gray 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
47.366 
47.606 
47.691 
47.805 
47.819 
47.837 
47.886 
47.908 
47.954 
48.077 
48.137 
48.167 
48.524 

Last Tm 
47.488 
47.682 
47.691 
48.278 
48.206 
48.102 
48.003 
48.651 
47.954 
48.139 
48.245 
48.167 
48.629 

Diff 

0.240 
0.325 
0.439 
0.453 
0.471 
0.520 
0.542 
0.588 
0.711 
0.771 
0.801 
1.158 

Gap 

0.240 
0.085 
0.114 
0.014 
0.018 
0.049 
0.022 
0.046 
0.123 
0.060 
0.030 
0.357 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:42:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:46:28 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 13:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
127 
116 
135 
166 
117 
155 
143 
133 
110 
113 
177 
180 

148 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Emilien Boul 
Aaryan Singh 
Mitansh Jain  
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Francesco liginoli 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Atiqa Mir 
Austin Gray 
Ava Lawrence 

Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 

Best Tm 
47.245 
47.245 
47.329 
47.572 
47.501 
47.549 
47.807 
47.867 
48.136 
47.959 
48.131 
48.059 

48.356 

Diff 

0.658 
3.539 
4.333 
4.627 
5.449 
8.064 

11.205 
11.470 
13.402 
17.008 
17.609 

DNF 

Gap 

0.658 
2.881 
0.794 
0.294 
0.822 
2.615 
3.141 
0.265 
1.932 
3.606 
0.601 

Total Tm 
7:57.131 
7:57.789 
8:00.670 
8:01.464 
8:01.758 
8:02.580 
8:05.195 
8:08.336 
8:08.601 
8:10.533 
8:14.139 
8:14.740 

5:48.149 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Offical Result 
Kart No. 148 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:43:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.658 

Avg. Speed 

70.019 

Best Lap Tm 

47.245 

Best Speed 

70.712 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:30 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 14:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
127 
135 
117 
143 
155 
116 
166 
110 
133 
113 
177 
148 
180 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Aaryan Singh 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Mitansh Jain  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Emilien Boul 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Francesco liginoli 
Atiqa Mir 
Austin Gray 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Ava Lawrence 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
47.078 
47.236 
47.369 
47.337 
47.280 
47.336 
47.417 
47.505 
47.524 
47.685 
47.888 
47.557 
48.180 

Diff 

2.419 
5.108 
5.846 
5.970 
6.762 
7.349 
8.469 
9.975 

15.075 
15.393 
16.434 
23.305 

Gap 

2.419 
2.689 
0.738 
0.124 
0.792 
0.587 
1.120 
1.506 
5.100 
0.318 
1.041 
6.871 

Total Tm 
11:23.231 
11:25.650 
11:28.339 
11:29.077 
11:29.201 
11:29.993 
11:30.580 
11:31.700 
11:33.206 
11:38.306 
11:38.624 
11:39.665 
11:46.536 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 148 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:43:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.419 

Avg. Speed 

68.456 

Best Lap Tm 

47.078 

Best Speed 

70.963 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:58:48 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
127 
135 
155 
116 
166 
110 
143 
113 
117 
180 
148 
133 

177 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Emilien Boul 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Atiqa Mir 
Aaryan Singh 
Ava Lawrence 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Francesco liginoli 

Austin Gray 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
46.946 
47.060 
47.256 
47.034 
47.231 
47.307 
47.206 
47.402 
47.141 
47.767 
47.619 
47.514 

Diff 

3.813 
7.966 
8.361 
8.445 

10.688 
10.875 
14.021 
14.551 
20.750 
37.818 
45.522 

DNF 

Gap 

3.813 
4.153 
0.395 
0.084 
2.243 
0.187 
3.146 
0.530 
6.199 

17.068 
7.704 

Total Tm 
12:53.683 
12:57.496 
13:01.649 
13:02.044 
13:02.128 
13:04.371 
13:04.558 
13:07.704 
13:08.234 
13:14.433 
13:31.501 
13:39.205 

19.710 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 113 - 3 Seconds penalty - tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 117 - 10 Seconds penalty - Formation lap offence 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:43:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.813 

Avg. Speed 

69.089 

Best Lap Tm 

46.946 

Best Speed 

71.163 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:35:17 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 17:25 


